29165 120CL File No. Date of Receiving DHD WAL File Receiver Name



# CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

Items	Ass	signed To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File Received By			NA	NA			
Survey	DH	2×4PC					
Preparation			1				
A - Very Good	, B - Satisi	factory, C - A	Average, D - F	Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor		
File Returned to HOE Engg. unprepared du to reason	rate prop	es is not prop perly done, resentative p	perly done, Photographoto not take	Identification aphs not clear	is not clearly arly taken, owner repres	done, □ M □ Selfie/ sentative sig	Market survey for leasurement is not Owner or owner gnature not taken,
In case File is returne by the preparer - HOI Engg. comment & Signature	Surv	eyor. Repor	t preparer to o	collect the miss	ing informati	on on his or	with warning to wn. NEW
	A HALVANI						
			GENERAL	DETAILS			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
1. Proposal/ Work ( Ref. No.	Order or		GENERAL (2024.		(094-	.085 -	-113
Ref. No.	Order or	V1S	(20 2 4.	$-\frac{\circ}{S}$ - $\rho$	cost estimate		etting certificate
Ref. No. Type of Service		VIS □ Valuatio □ Other C □ Bank	0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Construction of TEV Reports	cost estimate ort, □ LIE NBFC □	c, □ Cost v	etting certificate
Ref. No.  Type of Service  Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organiza	ation	VIS  □ Valuatio □ Other C □ Bank □ Compar	on Report,  E Certificates  The property of th	Construction of the constr	cost estimate ort, □ LIE NBFC □ □ Direct o	Corporate	etting certificate
Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer	ation	VIS  Saluation Other Comparing Comparing Sar	C20 2 G.  on Report,  E Certificates  OF  OF  OF  OF  OF  OF  OF  OF  OF  O	Construction of the state of th	cost estimate ort, □ LIE NBFC □ □ Direct of 1,11+h	Corporate Color through	etting certificate  gh Bank  NOATH
Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address	ation ficer/	VIS  Valuation Other Comparison SGT BOT(D) Na	(20 2 G.  on Report,  EE Certificates  OF PORT BI  THG, I  ame	Construction of the constr	cost estimate ort, □ LIE  NBFC □ □ Direct of  1 , 12 + h  Y MH  Iumber	Cost versions Corporate Frook	etting certificate  ph Bank  NOTO  NOTO  MAILING  Mail Id
Ref. No.  Type of Service  Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address  Case Allotment Off Fees paying party	ation ficer/	VIS  Valuation Other Comparison SGT BOT(D) Na	C20 2 G.  on Report,  EE Certificates  IP  OF MAI BI  IMG, 1  ame	Construction of the constr	cost estimate ort, □ LIE  NBFC □ □ Direct of  1 , 12 + h  Y MH  Iumber	Cost versions Corporate Frook	etting certificate  ph Bank  NOTO  NOTO  MAILING  Mail Id
Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Off Fees paying party Case Type	ation ficer/	VIS  VIS  Valuation Other Comparing SGT BOICD No	C20 2 G.  on Report,  EE Certificates  IP  OF MAI BI  IMG, 1  ame	Construction of the constr	cost estimate ort, □ LIE  NBFC □ □ Direct of cost of cost estimate ort.  NBFC □ □ Direct of cost of cost estimate ort.  NBFC □ □ Direct of cost of cost of cost estimate ort.  NBFC □ □ Direct of cost	Corporate Frook	etting certificate  etting certificate  h Bank  NPATH  mail Id
Ref. No.  Type of Service  Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address  Case Allotment Off Fees paying party	ation ficer/	VIS  VIS  Valuation Other Comparing SGT BOICD No	C20 2 G.  on Report,  EE Certificates  OF  NY OF  SANABI  TMG, 1  ame  ANJAN  AD  for Fresh Acceptable	Construction of the constr	cost estimate ort, □ LIE  NBFC □ □ Direct of ort, □ LIE  NBFC □ Di	Corporate lient through FCOOR E	etting certificate  etting certificate  h Bank  N PATH  mail Id  Omba. der  ount/ customer
Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Off Fees paying party Case Type	ation ficer/	VIS  VIS  Valuation Other Comparing SAT BOIC DA  No.  ATHI FOR AS Case  Amount of	C20 2 G.  on Report,  EE Certificates  OF  NY OF  SANABI  TMG, 1  ame  ANJAN  AD  for Fresh Acceptable	Construction of TEV Representation of Construction of Construc	cost estimate ort, □ LIE  NBFC □ □ Direct of ort, □ LIE  NBFC □ □ Direct of orthogonal o	Corporate lient through FCOOR E	etting certificate  etting certificate  h Bank  NPATH  mail Id

	A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P		CASE DETAIL		A Secretarior appears to the local	
_					<b>医性性性</b>	
1	Type of Property	(NO M	TME FM P	+	PESIDO	EMTエA c
	Purpose of Valuation	C) Dertod	c Re-Valuation for	Bank D	reating new co	ollateral mortgage
2	Purpose of Assignment	☐ For DR	c Re-Valuation for T Recovery purpo n purpose, ☐ Gender:	se, 🗆 Car	Ital Gains We	or NPA A/c., alth Tax purpose
	of Details		Name	Conta	ct Number	Email Id
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	CHEM.	ברףנג נית			
	NO. Har	M	IC ACRT	2000		
4.	Account Name	CROVI	YD FLOOR	ECO:	CHEM	ICECZ COD
5.	Property Address	SHEET SHEET	AL APARTI AC CIME	JEHE CH	5 (BS 1)	20AD, MEAR LORINGER
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey		Name		C	ontact Number
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date	3/06/24			,00,
Б.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	☐ Reg ☐ Con 2. Map: [ 3. Utility receipt 4. Any Of ☐ Old		nquishmer Allotment L Droved Ma Bill & pay land & pay CLU, □ T	nt Deed, ☐ Tr .etter, ☐ Poss p, ☐ Site Plar /ment receipt,	ansfer Deed,
9.	Documents received from	BA	MIC			
10.	Special Instructions if any:					
11.	I agree to pay the amount m on Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to benefit Customer Signature:	entioned abo facts and wo any individua	ove for the preparation ould not try to influence alor organization by a	n of Valuation ce any men n'ny means i	on Report. I ag nber or official llegitimately.	ree that I'll not put pressure of the firm in the ill spirit o

File No. RKA		
File No. RKA/DNCR/	OEC. 0	D) - P(0000-081-113
2. Is purpose of the assistant	STATUS	ANGE CHECKLIST
existing case of the Banka this is a	E -	REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
CESA former taken proper to	G	
7. Is document checklist email sent to the		
8. Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		
IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS T		

# IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

- Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey. Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
- For Vacant Plot/ Land Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.
- Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
- Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.

Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.

Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property

### Do sample physical or google measurements of the property. PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:

- a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
- b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. . Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
- . Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.

Take nearby photographs of the Property.

Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood. ce Google Map location.

ck main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.

ach column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.

k any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.

tensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.

e customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

1	NO.   COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
1	POINT WITH WALL AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	
1	Many was properly documents	
// '	Station A high is contry out the surround	STATUS
11-	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey in the property papers?	to y
1 3	Did you check prominent landmark moving for the survey?	
	form? hearby the subject provide	
14.	Did you identified the Pros	
	in the property papers?	1000
5.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned property?  Did you check if property is merged with any other property?	
1	property? Is merged with any other	-
6.		
	Did you checked the flat size with	-
7.	Old you check for any constant	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?  Did you take Google Map least	4
9.	Did was to be a municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER, NAME AND ADDRESS.
10.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it	
and the latest section of the latest section	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?  Did you check society reputation?	
11.	Have you taken property full pasts.	0
12.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	0
13.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?  Have you taken your selfie with the property of	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.
-	have you taken your selfie with the property class and the property?	0
14.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?  Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with owner/ representative?	_ 0
	and right of the property?	
5.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left	<b>B</b>
	The you taken multiple photo-	-
6.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?  Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	
- 1	form? development and whereabouts and commented	_ G
7.	Did On Survey	4
	bid you check any defeate	
1	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, detail?	
10	detail?	
1	dave you filled all the	
1 -	report 2	
P	lave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	
l Luc	ave you taken self-attoated to	
"de	ocuments provided by stamp"?	
Di	t you about	
1	you check any defects or negativity in the property	
dis	d you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, putes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
Hav	/e VOIL confirmed and commented on survey form in details	
one	uised any recent past transactions during much in detail?	
enq	ve you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and uired property rates locally very rigorously?	П
Did	you take signatures of the	
Sum	manuals of the owner/ representative on undertaking	
Sulli	you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	F
Did y	ou signed the undertaking?	
	and diddidking /	

F	
For File No.	VIT 200 (1-20) 0.
Surveyor Name	VIS(2024-25)-P(094-085-113
Signature	DHUMAC
	beer !
Date	3/00/01
1 1 1 1 1	3/06/24

	anusar discus areas pennican satisfaction and the state of Labour Revision 31.10.2006
over the Health	Fig
	ORNEWAL DETAILS
Cauring of the Harbert	Theres I Representative, 12 No one was available, (1 Property is
S POLICE STOWER TO	belief survey could self be done from maide
The state of the s	Name Centaet No.
April	
5 Shroom Topic	Full turvey (trainle out with measurements & photographs)
	Paif Screen (Measurements from outside & photographs)
	DONG photographa taken (No measurements)
Transport for trail stationals of approximate the approximation of the contract of the contrac	Processes of the first of the f
These Programity is elementally	
	Prom schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed,  Prom
	name plate displayed on the property. El-Identified by the owner, owner
	Lisquied from nearby neonle
E Programmy Management	SUIVAN I
Purposes of Voluntiers	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement ☐ Value assessment of the asset for
	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
	Partition Capital Gains Wealth
Total or	☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
Topice of Louis	□ Housing Loan, □ Housing Take Over Loan, □ Home Improvement  □ Loan against Property, □ Construction Loan, □ Car
_///	Dan Dan Housing Take Over Loan Dan Dan Dan Dan Dan Dan Dan Dan Dan D
	Loan against Property, Construent Home Improvement
	can,   Loan against Property,   Construction Loan,   Educational  Car Loan,   Project Loan,   Term Loan,   CC Limit
in Lann Amount	hancement,  Cash Credit Limit,  Industrial Loan,  NA
	CC Limit
	Loan, U NA
2 Proper Owner Namers	MICE
44000 D	MNERSHIP DETAILS
PROTEIN A-P	MU PURIMPU CHEMICAL (TO
Present Residence Address of the	CHEMPS
Owner/ Purchaser	CACACO (TO
That set	11.3
	Page 6 of 12
A STATE OF THE STA	

# MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM (Version 5.0) (plementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	GENERAL DETAILS
	Name of the Surveyor	DHAMPC
mire	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property
	Property shows	locked, survey could not be done from inside
		Name Contact No.
-	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)
		☐-Only photographs taken (No measurements)
-	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect
	photographs taken	property, APA property so couldn't be surveyed completely
	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, Fr
		name plate displayed on the property, Utdentified by the owner, ow
		representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of
		property could not be done,   Survey was not done
	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage,
		Periodic Re-Valuation for Bentine Creating collateral mortgage,
		□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Coins W.
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
	Type of Loan	
		☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement
		Loan,  Loan against Property Constitution Home Improvement
		Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Education
_		Loan, □ Car Loan, □ Project Loan, □ Term Loan, □ CC Lin
	Loan Amount	enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA

1. Legal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS	- Paris
Purchaser Name	1 D. HCDON	
Property Address under Valuation Present Residence Address of the		THE CHEMICAL (TO
Owner/ Purchaser		

Page 6 of 12

Adjoining Properties		The state of the s	ATION RE	Type	the state of the s		The state of the s
(Match it with papers with	the hele	No	CATION DE	TAILS	William Street		
of compass or Sun direction	on and		-	South		East	West State of the
also confirm it with nearby	Peoples	TATE	CAS	ENTRY	-	Contract of the Contract of th	West
2. Property Facing	1		106	ot	10	er c	100011
	1	East Fr	icing [] No	FCAT			BUILDING
	- 1	U North E	B1 (2) 1401	th Facing, (	West Fre	ing Cle	DATIOING
		- with E	ast Facing, [	South-We	int Engine	ing, () South F	acing,
3. Landmark		North-M	lost to		acing,	South-East	Facine
and the state of t		MED	R Co				005+
Transfer IVO.		1000	Proprie	CTAC	CINE	MA	OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE
5. Zone Name		10	RCACU	ソ		1111	OKTH (M)
<ol><li>Main Road Name &amp; Width</li></ol>	1		- /1			,	
	Am -	Da	ame		Width	Dist	
7. Approach Road Name & V	(*    +	MY		0.		Distance	from property
8. Location consideration	2	MACIE	H MA	T-LU-PA		200	1
and consideration of t	he G	-Within N	fain city	Mill	P.C	PP- 6	rea, 🗆 Within
Society	de	veloping a	rea. ☐ Hiak	vvitnin Go	ood Urban	developed Ar	ea 🖂 With:
		Ordinary	☐ In into=	ny posn loc	ality, 🗆 Ve	developed Ar	ood.
). Location of the Elec		Poor	- minterp	ors, $\square$ Rem	note area,	ry Good, □ Go □ Backward, □	Average
Location of the Flat		Park Fooi	na 🗆 n			-,-	S / Welage,
	Fac	cina 🗆 e.	ng, 🗆 Pool	Facing, 🛘	Road Fac	ing,   Entran	ce North-East
<ol><li>Characteristics of the Locali</li></ol>	ity 🗊	Irban dov	inlight facing	1			Joe Mortin-East
		e ban devi	eiopea, 🗌 (	rban devel	oping, 🗆 S	Semi Urban, □	Rural
. Proximity to civic amenities			☐ Industrial	, 🗆 Instituti	ional		1.01,
		School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Sta	tion A:
-	17	KM	2000	1000	1.10.		tion Airport
Any new Development in	-			1007.	4KM	3KM	12 1CK
surrounding area			_				
Jurisdiction limits							
	□ Na	agar Nigar	m, 🗆 Nagar	Panchava	t 🗆 Gram	Panchayat,	
MCGM	│ □ Na	gar Palika	Parishad	П <b>л</b>	" - Orall	ranchayat,	
Jurisdiction Development			ar ansnau,	⊔ Area no	t within ar	ny municipal li	mits
Authority Name		A, LI GD	A, U NOID	A, 🗆 GNID	A. 🗆 YEI	DA IT HUDA	
		DA, 🗆 Ar	ny other De	velonmost	Λ	" 11004	, LI KMDA,
MCCNG	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	a not will		*ciohilieUt	Authority:		
Municipal Corporation Name	- Ale	a not with	in any deve	elopment a	uthority lir	nits	
Name	□ NDN	/C, □ SD	MC 🗆 ED	MC 🗆 a:			
			, 🗀 🖒	ivic, ⊔ Gh	aziabad N	Municipal Cor	poration.
Man	☐ Gur	gaon Mun	icipal Corn	oration 🗆	For!J-1		**
MICHA	□ KOIK	ata Musi-	مه	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	randaba	a Municipal (	Corporation,
		ata Marilo	ipai Corpo	ration, 🗌 [	Dehradun	Municipal C	Ornoration
	□ Area	not within	any muni	deals s	_	pui O	orporation, oal Corporation/
			· ~v :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::			1941	
	Municipa		, marin	apai iimits	$, \sqcup Any  ($	other Municip	al Corporation/

		LITTOICAL DETAI	S	10:
	Covered Built-up Area	100,000,000,000	LS loor Area, □ Super Are	
1.	(Tick one on the basis of which		As nor M	a, La Carpet Area
	calcultion is to be careful		37.5 59.~	As per site survey
2	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No		
3.	le Independent access availa	ble	t access is available,	
J.	to the property?	sharing of other adjoin	ning no	Access available in
		Access is closed du	ning property, □ No cle te to dispute	ear access is available
4.	is the property merged or colluded with any other proper	by PROPERTY	1000	
5.	Construction Status	Built-up property in	- CH MCD	FITA MOSD.
		started	use, □ Under constructi	on, ☐ Construction not
	Total Number of Floors in the Building	45		
	Floor on which Flat is situated	GROUND		
1	Type of Flat	COMMORON	1-(00 R	
A	Age of Building/ Recent	COMMERCIA 20 YOU	OFFICE.	
In	mprovements done	Com	<i>/</i> -	
Ty	ype of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Normal.	☐ Affordable Group H	
Ap	ppearance/ Condition of the	Internal - D Excellen	- Allordable Group H	ousing
Bu	ilding	Internal - ☐ Excellent	t, 🖸 Very Good, 🖰	Good,   Ordinary
		☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ U	Inder construction, 🗆 N	No construction
		□ No Survey		to construction,
		_	29	
		External -   Excellent	t, U Very Good	
		☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ U	nder const	Good, ☐ Ordinary,
	aintenance of the Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ U	The Construction, $\square$ N	lo construction
Fix	red Wooden Work	, Land Avelage	Poor	
		☐ Excellent, ☐ Very (☐ Average, ☐ Below Ave	Good, Good G	01
Into	rios de	☐ Average, ☐ Below Ave	rage D.N.	Simple,   Ordinary,
inte	erior decoration	☐ Average, ☐ Below Ave	wooden w	ork,  No survey
		☐ Excellent, ☐ Very G	Good, Good, G	Simple
Any	defects in the Group Housing	☐ Average, ☐ Below Ave	rage, D No wood-	Ordinary,
		☐ Average, ☐ Below Ave	wooden w	ork, □ No Survey
Any I	violation done in the flat			
		MERCED		
Junitle Junitle	es/ Facilities in the Group	DI in		
.ousi	ing Society	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Lan☐ Club House, ☐ Walk T	dscaping 🗆 a	
	ATT - 1	☐ Club House, ☐ Walk T	Swimmir	g Pool, Gym
_	ty currently possessed by	Backup	rails,   Kids play 70	ne 🗆 - Syilli,
Dor	currently possessed to		20	100% Power
pen	bessessed by	□ Owner. □ Vacant		
Pen		, wacant	0000	
Ppen		be Surveyed D.	essee,   Under Con	
open —		□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ L be Surveyed, □ Property	essee, Under Con	
			essee,  Under Con was locked,  Ba	
)Per			essee,  Under Con was locked,  Ba	

Page 8 of 12

Repersite Strang  Special Comments if any	☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locker
1. Reputation/ class of developer 2. Reputation of society 3. Any issues in marketability of the property?  4. How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?  5. Is property easily sellable & marketable?	ABILITY/SELABILITY/UTLITY DETAILS    Very Good,   Good,   Average,   Low,   Poor   Yes,   No   Reason in case of No:   Location,   Surrounding,   Legal aspects,   Demand,   Shape,   Any Other:   Demand   Very Good,   Good,   Average,   Low,   Poor   Supply   Very Good,   Good,   Average,   Low,   Poor
6. How is the current utility of the property?  7. At what True rate Owner bought this Property?  USE THIS SPACE FOR PROV	Comments:  □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor  Year of purchase  Purchase Price  □ G G G C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C

	(Avail	lable for Sale	CONTRACTOR	01	Comparable		-	0.0
	Particulars	Property	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		MPRUTI	EMI!	ne	A CCI
S.No		NA	CHOICE HO	ME				
	Name (source of	100	The second secon	COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PERSON SERVICE STATE SERVIC	96193161	131		
1.	information)	NA	89761830	234	96193161			
2	Contact No.	100		The second second second second	PROPERT	·U		
	The second secon	NA	PR OPERT	4	prover	1		
3.	Type of source of	146.			00000			
	information (Seller/	,	PERCER		PERCER			
	Property dealer/ nearby people)				00 1C-251C			
	Rates/ Price informed	NA	23 K-2510	/	10 0		00-	
4.	1		19. Ft 01	Corp	19.FL 0	1) (0,1		
		NA	4-1	- 1				
5.	Rates Type (Sale/Buy)	INA	NIC		SAIC			
					·	0.0		
	Area/ Size of the Flat		400591	PL 0	401 500-	7/1-		
	1		carpo		corpe		STUB	
	egal Status (clear,		CCEAR		CLCOP			
/ IN	regative, weak)/ No. of		CCEMI		CLEPR			
- Company	wners ocation/ surrounding/	Base Case						
nei	ighborhood	Baco Caso	MERR	1	2000			
	mparison with the		84	15	DRROUME	DIMG		
	nject property nilar, Lower, Better,		DT					
	nly Better than the							
	ect Property)							
	ance from the	0	150m	10	0019			
	ect Property			1 (	3.077			
Socie	ety comparison							
(Sirrii Hiahl	ilar, Lower, Better, ly Better than the		rimi(tb	1.00	0000			
subje	ct society)	1	17/2	0.7	MITTER			1
Other	factors (Corner,			-			9	
side	open, North-	1						
asi ia Cina	acing, Park Legal/ Financial							
cumi	brance, etc.)							
	or datail-/				- 1			
cussi	ion held	NA						
			1					
			_					
					1			
+ -								
f the	Dected Sale overall							
. 1116	overall	9010						
/?		, 5 10	1 (chr - 7	C -				
/?			1 KW - 1	( )				
?				_				
?					THE STREET, SANSAGE AND ADDRESS.			the Real Property lies and the last of the
?							Establish St.	
?								
?								
?								

#### UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me, I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	2.007
Relationship with owner	
Signature	
Mobile No.	
Date	

### UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(2029-25)-P(094-085-113
Surveyor Name	DHAMAC
Signature	
Date	3/06/29



Enclosure: 6

### SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

	Which valuation approximately		1 410/202	C-21) -Pt	094-	088-115		
1.	File No.							
2.	Name of the Surveyor		TOTAL PC	MIS. POPIMEN CHEMICAIN (10)				
3.	Borrower Name		1113	THIS FOR				
4.	Name of the Owner		CROOME FOOD NOT B. WINC, SHEET					
5.	Property Address which has to be		PPPFTMCHT/, CBS RODD NCDE SHECTE CIMENT DOWNER, □ Representative, □ No one was available, □ Property is locked, survey					
	valued Property shown & identified	by at	☐ Owner, ☐ Repres	entative, 🖃 No one v	as available	, B Property is identify		
6.	AV.		could not be done fro	m inside		Contact No.		
1 1	spot		Nan			Contact No.		
1 1						T T Tame plate		
		.1	From schedule of	the properties ment	ioned in the	e deed, Literom name place		
7.	How Property is Identified by	tne	he Grom schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, Grom name plate displayed on the property, Gldentified by the owner/ owner representative, Gldentified by the property could not be done,					
0 2322.203	Surveyor		displayed on the pro-	-caple □ Identifica	tion of the	property could not be done,		
			Enquired from nearby	people, 🗆 lucitania				
			☐ Survey was not don	e la sant naners	available	to match the boundaries,		
	Are Boundaries matched		☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐	No relevant papers	cuments	to match the boundaries,		
8. A	Are Boundaries	1	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ He Holder of the Property of t					
	T		☐ Full survey (inside-or	it with measurement	a shotoars	enhs)		
9.   Su	rvey Type	- 1	Tuelf Supply (Measurements from outside & photography)					
1		17	only photographs tal	ken (No measuremer	its)	NPA		
			a turner locked	Possessee dian t	allow to it	spect the property, $\square$ NPA		
	son for Half survey or only		property was locked, roperty so couldn't be s	urveyed completely				
phot	ographs taken	1		towart   Recide	ntial House	□ Low Rise Apartment, □		
. Type	of Property	. 10		Commercial lan	n & bullulli	B,		
.   "		Re	sidential Builder Floor,	in Commercial Edition	Shonning N	Mall.   Hotel,  Industrial,		
		Col	mmercial Shop, 🗌 Co	mmercial Floor, 🗆 .	r Deeldonti	Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial,		
1		Ιп	Institutional,   Schoo	l Building, 🗆 Vacan	t Residenti	al Plot, □ Vacant Industrial		
		1 01 1	Agricultural Land					
1		FIO	Self-measured, ☐ Sam	nle measurement,	No meas	urement		
Propert	y Measurement			1 11 11 maggil	rement not	reduireu		
	for no measurement		s a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required					
Reason for no measurement			's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required in NPA property so roperty was locked,   Owner/ possessee didn't allow it,   NPA property so tenter the property,   Very Large Property, practically not possible to the property of Armethor Peason:					
		1:4-	't anter the propert	v. U very Large	riopeity,	practically		
		meas	re the area within limited time  Any other Reason:					
and Area of the Property		Α	s per Title deed	As per Ma	р	As per site survey		
		S per mare						
						As per site survey		
vered BH	Can Can		per Title deed	As per Ma	p	As per site surrey		
			559.00	37,5 59.00				
			or T Vacant T Le	ssee Under Co	onstruction	n, 🗆 Couldn't be Surveyed		
perty pos	ssessed by at the time of		ici, 🗆 vacant, 🗆 co	lank spaled   Col	ırt sealed	***		
vey		☐ Prop	erty was locked,	ank sealed, L Co	ai c ocaica			
negative	observation of the	00	DOCE OF	MERC	1			
	TANK OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	PI	Uriski 19	17/0/2	ICD.	. 1		

		table in sharing of other
_	property during survey	☐ Clear Independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other
18	the property	adjoining property, Little adjoining property adjoinin
19.	is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	PROPERTY MERGED
20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached state of the state of

#### **Endorsement:**

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

- a. Name of the Person:
- b. Relation:
- c. Signature:
- d. Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: 

No one was available, 

Property is locked, 

Owner/ representative refused to sign it,  $\square$  Any other reason:

## 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

b. Signature:

c. Date: